
Scotland & Northern Ireland
Roger McIntyre
Tel. +44 7786 664702
roger.mcintyre@dllgroup.com

Iram Javed
Tel. +44 07483 907181
iram.javed@dllgroup.com

LANDINI FINANCE

TERRITORY ACCOUNT MANAGERS

North
Nicola Ingleby 
Tel. +44 7399 492239
nicola.ingleby@dllgroup.com

Louise Rember 
Tel. +44 7825 521869
louise.rember@dllgroup.com

North Wales & Midlands
Georgie Doyle
Tel. +44 7775 541921
georgina.doyle@dllgroup.com

Amy Wagstaff
Tel. +44 7843 801849
amy.wagstaff@dllgroup.com

South Wales & South West
Adam Bates
Tel. +44 7825 556202
adam.bates@dllgroup.com

Clare Styles
Tel. +44 7732 682325
clare.styles@dllgroup.com

South East
Nicky Easton
Tel. +44 7732 682302
nicky.easton@dllgroup.com

Claire Lee
Tel. +44 7788 209195
claire.lee@dllgroup.com

YOUR FINANCIAL NEEDS SUPPORT TEAM
FARM FINANCE TEAM CONTACT DETAILS REASONS TO CONTACT

Inside sales team
Iram Javed, Louise Rember, Claire Lee, Amy Wagstaff,  
Elaine Cassidy, Clare Styles

Colin Seward, Country Sales Manager
Sue Baker, Program Manager
Kate Aldred, Business Development Manager
Kirsti Jenkins, Head of Inside Sales

sales_farmfinance@dllgroup.com
Tel. 01923 810078

 – Quotes
 – Credit approval
 – Sales queries

Payout Management

Broker Desk

acretail@dllgroup.com
Tel. 01923 810947

broker.payout@dllgroup.com

 – Processing of invoices/documents
 – Payout queries

Customer service & settlements csd.uk@dllgroup.com
Tel. 01923 810016

 – Post payout queries
 – Settlements

Commercial Finance cfukportfolio@dllgroup.com
Tel. 01923 810951

 – Stocking enquiries

Business Support Desk bsd_uk@dllgroup.com
Tel. 01923 810029

 – eCS technical issues
 – Mobile App

For a quick quotation and credit approval, please remember to use our online system @oncefinance: http://farmfinance.uk.atoncefinance.com


